HOUSING  : NYLON 6T,UL94V-0
CONTACT :  COPPER ALLOYS
PLATED : GOLD-FLASH
                         SPECIFICATION
COLOR : BLACK
CURRENT : 1A
OPERATING TEMPERATURE :  -55CƱ  TO +105CƱ
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 20 MILLIOHMS MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE : 1000 MEGAOHMS MIN
WITHSTANDING VOLTAFE : 500V AC MIN
MATERRIAL
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
0.38
0.25
5° R/A
CONTACT
DIP
1.1mm 1.9mm
1.9mm
2X02:04WAY
2X50:100WAY
LEADFREE
H10-R10111919-2Xxx-LF
DIP 90°
BASE 1.0mm
SERIES